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SYMPHONY SOFA

Item

301 At

BSF1400A (H¢7}3)
BSF1400L (QIZ7}%)
2000 x 750 x 680

et

191 Amt
BSF1200A (M7}
BSF1200L (Q1%7}
900 x 720 x 680

)
)

B

191 At

BSF1300A (H¢I7}F)
BSF1300L (2IZ7}%)
970 x 850 x 680

301 At

BSF1201A (Hi7}%)
BSF1201L (QIE7}%)
2100 % 720 % 680

300 At

BSF1301A (HEIIS)
BSF1301L (2IX7}%)

2200 x 850 x 680

Colors

Leather

et

A330P

g1}

A331P

L503P

L504P
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